ELM
Diaphragm Accumulator
OLAER ELM | High pressure diaphragm accumulator conforming to EC directives
The Professional Choice
How to enchance driver
and vehicle comfort?
Thanks to our comprehensive range of diaphragm accumulators, we offer our customers flexibility of driving at record
speeds while guaranteeing enhanced machinery longevity.

OLAER |  ELM	 9
The Professional Choice
How to order?
Ordering an accumulator
Please indicate type for accessories as per tables on page 7, and for peripheral materials on pages 8.
Ordering an accumulator
 Accumulator Range
in liters
in Bar
 Volume
 Maximum working pressure
 ELM 0.75 - 350/00/AF  01125  P0=90b
European range of ELM diaphragm accumulators
00 : EC directive for volumes ranging from 0.075 to 1 l.
90 : EC directive for volumes ranging from 1.4 to 3.5 l.
 Regulation code
A : internal tapped outlet
C : internal tapped end external threaded outlet
 Form
 Construction
Mineral oils, operating temperature from –10 to + 80 °C, construction 01125 (standard construction).
Other fluids and temperatures, contact Olaer
F : Standard (nitrogen rechargeable)
G : At request (precharged with nitrogen in factory)
 Execution
 Nitrogen gas precharge
in Bar at 20 °C
(See calculation abacus on page 5 or contact OLAER)
It is strictly forbidden to
•	 Weld, screw or rivet anything onto the
accumulator body.
•	 Operate in any way that may alter the mechanical
properties of the accumulator.
•	 Use the accumulator for construction purposes.
(No stress or loading)
•	 To modify the accumulator without prior approval
from the manufacturer.
GAS FILLING
For safety reasons, use only pure nitrogen, minimum
99.8% purity. In most of the cases the pre-charge
pressure is between 0,9 P1 and 0,25 P2. Your local Olaer
office can calculate the correct pre-charge pressure for
your application. Olaer offers a range of devices for
checking nitrogen pressure as well as pre-charging
accumulators. Please note that various adaptors are
required to interface with different accumulator filling
valves and nitrogen (N2) cylinder connections throughout
the world.
The part number defines the accumulator and the material
construction. Information contained on the labeling/
manufacturer’s plate:
•	 Olaer logo
•	 Reference Olaer
•	 Volume
•	 Max. allowable working Pressure (PS)
•	 Working temperature range (TS)
•	 OLAER SELO Identification
•	 Test pressure (PT)
•	 Fluid group (1 or 2 according to the PED Directive